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PE tank 

Available in 3 colours 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

COMPRESSION SPRAYER DEA 2022 WITH PE TANK  

“4470” 

 

Brass nozzle 
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PRESSURE 

BAR 

FLOW RATE 

LT/MIN 

NOZZLE (HOLE 1,25) 

1,0 
1,5 
2,0 

0,22 
0,29 
0,37 

 
 60° 

1,0 
1,5 
2,0 

0,46 
0,61 
0,77 

 
JET 

 

 

CLEANING: wash the tank after every use with clean water. 

COMPRESSION SPRAYER DEA 2022 WITH PE TANK 

TANK MATERIAL PE 
HEAD MATERIAL POLYPROPYLENE 

GASKETS MATERIAL NBR 
NOZZLE MATERIAL BRASS 

TANK CAPACITY 2 LT 
WORKING PRESSURE 2 BAR 
FILLING DIAMETER 60 mm 

NET WEIGHT 0,40 Kg 
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS 38 x 32 x 48 

PCS PER PACK 10 
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